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UPL Championship
2018/19 24th round, Match #140

Friday, 13.04.2019, 17:00, Metalist OSC, Kharkiv. 12°C. Spectators: 6154

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

30 Pyatov Andriy

50 Bolbat Serhii

4  Kryvtsov Sergii

5 Khocholava Davyd
31 Ismaily

6 Stepanenko Taras
14 Tete

7 Taison (C)

19 Solomon

74 Kovalenko Viktor
8 Kayode

Substitutes

1 Shevchenko Oleksii
22 Matviienko Mykola
27 Maycon

88 Markos Antonio

17 Malyshev Maksym
99 Fernando

9 Dentinho

Coach
Fonseca Paulo

Referee:

Abdula Anatolii
Assistant 1:

Skrypka Andrii
Assistant 2:
Prystupa Serhii

4th Official:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Shvetsov Viktor

3:0

73
3

11
15
17
18
19
20
48
96
98

«Zoria» Luhansk

L. Felipe

Lytvyn Dmytro
Budkivskyi Pylyp
Vernydub Vitaliy
Liedniev Bohdan
Tymchyk Oleksandr
Lunov Maksym
Karavaiev Oleksandr (C)
Kazakov Maksym
Silas

Cheberko Yevhen

Substitutes

30
7

14
22
28
77
99

Shevchenko Mykyta
Kocherhin Vladyslav
Mykhailichenko Bohdan
Kabaiev Vladyslav
Gromov Artem
Chaikovskyi Ihor
Arveladze Levan

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

Delegate:

Turin Oleksandr
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UPL Championship, 2018/19, 24th round, Match #140
Friday, 13.04.2019, 17:00, Metalist OSC, Kharkiv. 12°C. Spectators: 6154

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 3:0 «Zoria» Luhansk
74 Kovalenko Viktor (3 15
22' 15 Vernydub Vitaliy
4 Kryvtsov Sergii 23
8 Kayode (® 50'
22 vantenkowyon T+ 2
00t 53 cabaiev viaaysiy
| 6 N 3 GromovArem
74 Kovalezzn7k;)4;/;/lzt§r: 4l 67"
05 Fornando T 77'
8t 14 Myknailichenko Bohdan
80" 48 Kazakov Maksym
90' 14 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
27 Maycon  (® 90+1'
Legend
@® Goal Yellow card il Second yellow card B Rred cara
% Missed penalty 1+l Substitution ® Own goal &) Penalty
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